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4.1 Physical Facilities

4.1.3 Number of classrooms and seminar halls with ICT — enabled facilities

such as smart class, LMS, etc.
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St. Mira’s College — Time Table 2021-22

Time

Period

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

8.20 A.M.
-9.10 A.M.

1

9.10 AM
-10 AM

10 AM
-10.50
AM

10.50 A.M
-11.05
AM

11.10 A.M
-12 Noon

12-
12.50P.M

SYBCOM-C

TYBA-B

TYBA-B

12.50P.M-
1.40P.M

FYBA
[A+B]
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