



**SADHU VASWANI MISSION'S
St. Mira's College For Girls, Pune**
Autonomous (Affiliated to Savitribai Phule Pune University)
Reaccredited by NAAC- A Grade, cycle 3
[ARTS, COMMERCE, SCIENCE, BSc (Computer Science), BBA, BBA(CA)]
6, Koregaon Road, Pune-411001. [INDIA]
Ph./Fax: 26124846; Email: office@stmirascollegepune.edu.in

4.1 Physical Facilities

4.1.3 Number of classrooms and seminar halls with ICT – enabled facilities such as smart class, LMS, etc.

Room No 113




Principal Incharge
St. Mira's College for Girls, Pune.

St. Mira's College – Time Table 2021-22

Room No : 113

Time	Period	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
8.20 A.M. -9.10 A.M.	1						
9.10 A.M -10 A.M	3						
10 A.M -10.50 A.M	4						
10.50 A.M -11.05 A.M							
11.10 A.M -12 Noon	5						
12- 12.50P.M	6	SYBCOM-C		TYBA-B			TYBA-B
12.50P.M- 1.40P.M	6			FYBA [A+B]			




 Principal Incharge
 St. Mira's College for Girls, Pune.